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AN ACCOUNT oi the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the igth July, 1937, to mid-day on the 22nd July, 1937.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Northern Rhodesia
Southern Rhodesia
Nyasaland Protectorate
Aden and Dependencies
Straits Settlements
Canada
Finland ...
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Italy
Yugoslavia
Egypt
Arabia : — Saudi Arabia
United States of America ...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the Exports of )
Bullion and Specie registered from (
mid-day on the igth July, 1937, to f
mid-day on the 22nd July, 1937. }

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

f,
—
—

——
—

——
—

—
—
——
—
—
148,961

—

148,961

Refined, in
bars, etc.

i
—
—
—
—
——
24,468
—
3,000
2,370

—"98,893

—
—868,150

926

997,807

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i
—

—
——

1,817

—
—1,020

—
—
—
—

500

—
—
—

3,337

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

{,
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
——

3,877

—
—
—
——

3,877

Total of
Gold.

f,

—

——
1,817

—24,468
1,020
3,ooo
6,247

98,893
500

—1,017,111
926

1,153,982

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
—
—

' —
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Refined.

i,

—

—
—1,700
11,212

—
—6,125

—
7,2IO

2,725

—
90

29,062

Coin.
_^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£9,699
26,877
23,345

—
2

—
—
—
—
—

—
—
—
—

40

59,963

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i
—
—
—
13,900

—
—
—— •
—
—
——
—
13,125

73

27,098

Total of
Silver.

{,
9,699

26,877
23,345
13,900
1,702

11,212

—
—
6,125

—
7.2IO
/ *

2,725
13,125

203

116,123

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

i
9,699

26,877
23,345
13,900
3,519

11,212
24,468
1,020

9,125
6,247
7,210

98,893
3,225

13,125
1,017,111

1,129

1,270,105
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2
2?nd July, 1937.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
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