Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 19th July, 1937, to mid-day on the 22nd July, 1937.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.]	Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Northern Rhodesia Southern Rhodesia Nyasaland Protectorate Aden and Dependencies Straits Settlements Canada Finland Netherlands France Switzerland Italy Yugoslavia Egypt Arabia:—Saudi Arabia United States of America Other Countries	£	£	£	£ — — — 3,877 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£ — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£	£	£, 9,699 26,877 23,345 — 2 — — — — — — — — 40	£	£ 9,699 26,877 23,345 13,900 1,702 11,212 — 6,125 — 7,210 — 2,725 13,125 — 203	£ 9,699 26,877 23,345 13,900 3,519 11,212 24,468 1,020 9,125 6,247 7,210 98,893 3,225 13,125 1,017,111 1,129
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 19th July, 1937, to mid-day on the 22nd July, 1937.	148,961	997,807	3,337	3,877	1,153,982	_	29,062	59,963	27,098	116,123	1,270,105

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2 22nd July, 1937.